
#4 Anthony Charbonneau (WF)

Brett Burman (DCO)

BYE

BYE
Tyler Blauert (FRZ)

#6 Kade Johnson (BHS)

BYE

Richard Heckler (SID)

#8 Josh Althoff (WAP)

Johnny Schmitz (JAM)

Max Sommerfeld (FN)

BYE

Jared Fischbach (ABER)

#5 Joe Vetter (STM)
Josh Tweeton (DL)

Cody Slusher (FS)

BYE
#3 Evan Gross (NAP)

Tyler Blauert F;M FOR

#6 Kade Johnson D;10-4

#2 Jarrett Jensen (RCS)

BYE

Nash Hanevold (GFRR)

BYE
Brandon LaFontaine (TMC)
#7 Dustyn Haman (MIN)

Taylor Stenson (WIL)

Cody Willitz (CHS)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

#1 Tyler Steinwand (MAN)

#1 Tyler Steinwand D;8-7

#1 T. Steinwand T;17-2;5:24

#2 J. Jensen D;3-2

#3 E. Gross F;3:39

#4 A. Charbonneau D;12-7

#1 T. Steinwand M;14-4

#1 T. Steinwand F;4:35

J. Fischbach F;5:34

#5 J. Vetter D;7-1

#4 A. Charbonneau F;5:45

#3 E. Gross F;1:30

#6 K. Johnson D;13-6

#7 D. Haman M;9-1

#2 J. Jensen D;5-1

#2 J. Jensen

T. Blauert

N. Hanevold

#7 D. Haman F;1:25

#6 K. Johnson

C. Slusher D;9-8

C. Willitz

#3 E. Gross

#4 A. Charbonneau

B. Burman

R. Heckler

#5 J. Vetter D;8-1

#8 J. Althoff

J. Fischbach D;4-2

M. Sommerfeld

#1 T. Steinwand

BYE

BYE

BYE

Brandon LaFontaine (TMC)

BYE

Taylor Stenson (WIL)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Josh Tweeton (DL)

BYE

Johnny Schmitz (JAM)

BYE

BYE
BYE

Tyler Blauert (FRZ)

J. Schmitz

Nash Hanevold (GFRR)

J. Tweeton

Cody Slusher (FS)

BYE

Cody Willitz (CHS)

BYE

Brett Burman (DCO)

T. Stenson

Richard Heckler (SID)

B. LaFontaine

#8 Josh Althoff (WAP)

BYE

Max Sommerfeld (FN)
M. Sommerfeld

#8 J. Althoff D;8-7

R. Heckler D;3-0

B. Burman

C. Willitz

C. Slusher D;4-2

T. Blauert

N. Hanevold F;1:55

M. Sommerfeld F;4:11

B. Burman F;0:41

#7 Dustyn Haman (MIN)

C. Slusher F;3:47

Jared Fischbach (ABER)

T. Blauert F;4:40

#5 Joe Vetter (STM)

T. Blauert D;5-2

C. Slusher F;0:28

#7 D. Haman F;3:30

#6 K. Johnson D;8-5

#4 Anthony Charbonneau (WF)

#7 D. Haman D;11-4

T. Blauert D;6-1

#3 Evan Gross (NAP)

#3 Evan Gross D;3-0

#3 E. Gross D;10-5

#7 D. Haman F;M FOR

#6 K. Johnson

C. Slusher

#4 A. Charbonnea

T. Blauert
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Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

#6 Kade Johnson (BHS)
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#2 J. Jensen F;2:33
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